
NOW Is A Great Time To Live In Lyons, Kansas
Lyons Chamber of Commerce

The Lyons Chamber of Commerce is an organization for the purpose of promoting economic 
growth and enhancing the quality of life for Lyons and its surrounding communities.

Easter Egg Hunt

March 31, 2018

July 4 Extravaganza

July 4, 2018

Working Women LuncheonApril 25, 2018

Fair On The SquareSeptember 22, 2018

City Wide Garage Sale

June 2, 2018

Carshow
September 22, 2018

Veteran’s Parade

November 10, 2018

Spring Fling Fundraiser

April 7, 2018

Committee Meetings Back To School BBQ
August 24, 2018

NOW Is A Great Time To Live In Lyons, Kansas

2018 Chamber board of direCtors email: lyonscc@lyons-chamber.com  website: www.lyons-chamber.com
Phone us at: 620-257-2842 or 866-257-2842  e  Fax: 620-257-3426

201 W. Main  e  PO Box 127  e  Lyons, KS 67554

Lyons Chamber of Commerce

Scott Miller - President • Shopko
Brian Lieker - Sec./Treas.• Kansas Central Service
Craig Mullins • Lyons manufacturing
George Stover • Rice Co. District Hospital #1
Megan Niedens • Adams, Brown, Beran, Ball

Matt Stafford • Ace Hardware
Jessica Andrew • MTC
Andrea Carlson • USD 405
Cathy Shanelec • Lyons Federal Bank

B.Z. Bee
Bolen Office Supply
Bumper to Bumper
Culligan Water 

Dairy Queen 
Dr. David Liska
First Bank
First Group Insurance

Jeremy's Paint and Body Shop
Jones Oil Company
Lyons News
Lyons Federal Bank

Lyons Salt
Mike's TV, Furniture and  

Appliance
Minix Realty & Travel

MTC
Norman Chiropractic Wellness 
Hairtenders

Robertson's Temite & Pest 
Control

Farm Bureau/Kevin Saenger
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Is anything going on in Lyons and Rice County? Just take a look!
Rice County 

Events for 2018
Lyons Events:

Wednesday, January 31, 2018
Ebenezer Pancake Feed

Wednesday, February 7, 2018
Life Line Screening

Friday, February 16, 2018
Cowboy Mounted Shooting

Saturday, February 17,2018
Father Daughter Dance

Cowboy Mounted Shooting
Sunday, February 18, 2018

Cowboy Mounted Shooting
Tuesday, February 20, 2018

All of the Queen’s Horses Movie
Saturday, March 3, 2018

Celebration Centre Dance
Tuesday, March 20, 2018

Celebration Centre Dance
Saturday, March 31, 2018

Lyons Easter Egg Hunt
Saturday, April 7, 2018

KSHA Horse Show

Lyons Spring Fling
Sunday, April 8, 2018

KSHA Horse Show
Tuesday, April 17, 2018

Celebration Centre Dance
Saturday, April 21, 2018

After Prom
Wednesday, April 25, 2018
Lyons Working Women’s Luncheon

Friday, May 4, 2018
4-H Invitational Horse Show
Saturday, May 5, 2018
4-H Invitational Horse Show
Sunday, May 6, 2018

4-H Invitational Horse Show
Tuesday, May 15, 2018

Celebration Centre Dance
Friday, May 25, 2018

KPtHA Horse Show
Saturday, May 26, 2018

KPtHA Horse Show
Sunday, May 27, 2018

KPtHA Horse Show
Saturday, June 2, 2018

I Heart Kansas
County-Wide Garage Sales

Tuesday, June 19, 2018
Celebration Centre Dance

Saturday, June 23, 2018
SCSHA Horse Show

Sunday, June 24, 2018
SCSHA Horse Show

Saturday, June 30, 2018
Kansas POA Horse Show
Sunday, July 1, 2018
Kansas POA Horse Show

Wednesday, July 4, 2018
Lyons July 4 Extravaganza
Friday, July 6, 2018

Ks Cowboy Mounted Shooting Show
Saturday, July 7, 2018

Ks Cowboy Mounted Shooting Show
Sunday, July 8, 2018

Ks Cowboy Mounted Shooting Show
Monday, July 16, 2018

4-H Fair
Tuesday, July 17, 2018

4-H Fair
Wednesday, July 18, 2018

4-H Fair
Saturday, July 21, 2018

KPtHA Horse Show

Sunday, July 22, 2018
KPtHA Horse Show

Saturday, July 28, 2018
Christmas in July Craft Fair

Tuesday, August 21, 2018
Celebration Centre Dance

Friday, August 24, 2018
Lyons Back to School BBQ

Saturday, September 8, 2018
Kansas POA Horse Show

Sunday, September 9, 2018
Kansas POA Horse Show

Tuesday, September 18, 2018
Celebration Centre Dance

Saturday, September 22, 2018
Lyons Fair on the Square/Car Show
Saturday, October 6, 2018

Bar K Bar Bonanza Horse Fair
Tuesday, October 16, 2018

Celebration Centre Dance
Saturday, October 27, 2018

KSHA Horse Show
Sunday, October 28, 2018

KSHA Horse Show
Saturday, November 3, 2018

Ducks Unlimited
Saturday, November 10, 2018

Lyons Veteran’s Day Parade
Tuesday, November 20, 2018

Celebration Centre Dance
Saturday, December 1, 2018

United Way Christmas Bazaar
Tuesday, December 18, 2018

Celebration Centre Dance

Sterling Events:
Saturday, May 5, 2018

Main Street Sterling Pots N Pedals
Saturday, June 2, 2018

City Wide Garage Sale
Shred Day

Tuesday, July 3, 2018
Sterling Old Fashioned Fourth of July

Wednesday, July 4, 2018
Sterling Old Fashioned Fourth of July

Saturday, September 15, 2018
Sterling Warrior Fest

Monday, November, 26, 2018
Sterling Santa’s Arrival and Tree Lighting

Saturday, December 1, 2018

Sterling Main Street Mall 
and Kids’ Worshops

Little River Events:
Saturday, May 26, 2018
Little River Suicide Hill Run

Saturday, October 27, 2018
Little River Fall Festival

Saturday, December 1, 2018
Little River Ole Hometown Christmas
Little River Methodist Church Bazaar

Alden Event:
Saturday, September 29, 2018

Bob Bethel Memorial Car Show

Raymond Events:
Saturday, April 28, 2018

Raymond Market
Saturday, November 17, 2018

Raymond Market
Monday, December 31, 2018

Raymond New Year’s Eve 
Family Celebration


